
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 153957 Name: Authorizing the Mayor and the City Clerk to execute
an amendment to the loan agreement with the CDA
to extend the payment deadline until June 1, 2020.

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/28/2018 Department of Planning and Community and
Economic Development

On agenda: Final action:2/5/2019 2/5/2019

Enactment date: 2/8/2019 RES-19-00075Enactment #:

Title: Authorizing the Mayor and the City Clerk to execute an amendment to the loan agreement with the
CDA to extend the payment deadline until June 1, 2020.

Sponsors: Allen A. Arntsen, Sheri Carter

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL2/5/2019 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

FINANCE COMMITTEE1/14/2019 1 Pass

ReferredCOMMON COUNCIL12/4/2018 1 Pass

Referred for IntroductionDepartment of Planning and
Community and Economic
Development

11/28/2018 1

City of Madison Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

